Division Of Corporations004323622

Э: О Э:

2020 HOV -5 PH

HECEW



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000384585 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. 1-5 PH 4:45 To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 : (855)498-5500 Phone : (800)432-3622 Fax Number *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** - : Enail Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company **BUFFALO PROPERTIES FUND IV, LLC** 0 Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 04 Page Count \$155.00 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Taylor Sea	y 8004323622		(03	/05) 11	1/05/20	20 02	:10:08	B PM	H200	0038458
曹 4	•		.*	•	lų	0 4	ø	3	e	<u>ب</u> 4
5							-			
	· ·		1						-	
· · ·	• •				4				;	•
PLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED) LIABILITY CO IN F	MPANY FOI ILORIDA	RAUTHC)RIZATI	OT NO	TRANS	баст	BUSU	NESS
OMPLIANCE WITH SECT MPANYTO TRANSACT BU	ICAY 605,1902, FLOR SINESS IN THE STAT	DA SEATUTES THE EOF FLORIDA	FOLLOHING IS	SUBAITTE	ED TO REC	JISTER .4	FOREIG	₩ <i>U</i> ₩	INTEDLL	ABILITY
Buffalo Properties	Fund IV, LLC					, _				
(Name of Foreign I	anited Liability Comp	iny: Ingst include "Lim	ated Linbdity Con	ipany. L.I.	ς. αr ιι	~)				
une unavoilable, enter alternate na		- formation basiance in	Storida "Du alternit	onn: must in	clocke "Lincote	d Liability (Company." '	נורה		1
	ure oppoping for the brittopy	ol exelation corrections	Full Part, File Brieffeat				789 - 19 	Ì	N 39	MAR 1" .
Delaware Turisilierion under the law of wh	The formation of the ballion		3		(15	aunber, if	npplicable)		K-	
(Junishichoa under the taw of we	ell folgðil olimini ognað.	continuity is origination of			·		275 602		្រា	[
								-•	_	
<u>.</u>	(Date firs) transacted (Sco sections 603,09)	business in Florida, if pivor M & 605 0905, F.S. to dete	r to registration) ensine penalty trabili	>)			ייד (ידי דיי		PH 4:	المسترين المريدية
	2000						Uni I		T: FE	
43 Central Ave Si (Street Address of P	nincipul Otlices		6	<u></u>	() talin	g Address)	<u>~</u>	>	<u>n</u>	
Lancaster NY 140	086				· · · · -					
									.1	
			<u></u>							
Name and street addres	is of Florida registe	ered agent: (P.O. B	lox <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)						
Mamar	Capitol Corp	orate Services	, Inc.							
Name:	0000100									
Office Address:	515 East Par	k Avenue 2nd	FI							
	Tallahassee		<u></u>	, Flori	da <u>323</u>	J7 Zio code)				
		ic ay i				•				•
gistered agent's acception of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second second of the second of the second of the second of the sec	egistered agent and ation, I hereby acc ions of all statutes	ept the appointment relative to the pro	nt as registered oper and comp	a agent an lete perfoi	ia agree i rmance o	f my du	ties, and	l am	familia	er ugree er with
	¥ ¥£		N.A		a Abair,					half
			arrett	of Ca	pitol C	orpora	te Ser	vices	s, Inc.	

é

÷

(Registered agent's signature)

æ

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>i</u>	Name and Address;
Manager	Name: William Severyn	🗌 Manager	Name:	
]Member	Address: 43 Central Ave Suite 300	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Lancaster NY 14086	Authorized		
Person		Person	<u>. </u>	
Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Nome:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	<u></u>
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized	·	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

William	T Severyn
and the second se	

Signature of an authorized period

William T. Severyn Typed or printed name of signed

H20000384585 3



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BUFFALO PROPERTIES FUND IV, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BUFFALO PROPERTIES FUND IV, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN

3534595 8300

SR# 20208242828 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 204016318 Date: 11-05-20